
The Harrow Safeguarding Adults’ Board Vision 

 

(easy to read version) 

 

 

“In Harrow adults at risk from harm are safe and helped to 

make their own decisions and safeguarding is everyone’s 

business” 

 

There are 8 important things that the Harrow Safeguarding 

Adults Board (LSAB) will be doing: 

 

 

1. Making sure that everyone says “NO to abuse!” 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

2. Making sure that everyone is given respect and 

dignity 

 

3. Talking to lots of people living in Harrow so that 

everyone knows who to call if they are worried about 

abuse 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4. Making sure that service users know who to call if 

they are worried about abuse 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

5. Making sure that staff who look after service users do 

their job well 

 

 
 

6. Making sure that service users are helped to stop 

abuse from happening  

 

 
 

 

7. Supporting service users to talk with the  

Police -  if they want to 

 

 
 

8. Speaking with service users to find out if they felt 

supported after the abuse happened - so that things 

can be done better for other people 


